THE DATASHEET OF
NCV380LMUAJAATBG
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2016
July, 2016 − Rev. 16
1 Publication Order Number:
NCP380/D
NCP380, NCV380

20
Table 6. ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Marking
Active
Enable
Level
Over
Current
Limit Evaluation Board
UL
Listed
CB
Scheme Package Shipping†
NCP380LSNAJAAT1G AAC
Low
Adj. NCP380LSNAJAGEVB Y Y TSOP−6
(Pb−Free)
3,000
Tape / Reel
NCP380LSN05AAT1G AC5 0.5 A NCP380LSN05AGEVB Y Y TSOP−5
(Pb−Free)NCP380LSN10AAT1G AC6 1.0 A NCP380LSN10AGEVB Y Y
NCP380LMUAJAATBG AA Adj. NCP380LMUAJAGEVB Y Y
UDFN6
(Pb−Free)
NCV380LMUAJAATBG* AN Adj. NCP380LMUAJAGEVB Y Y
NCP380LMU05AATBG AE 0.5 A NCP380LMU05AGEVB Y Y
NCP380LMU10AATBG AF 1.0 A NCP380LMU10AGEVB Y Y
NCP380LMU15AATBG AG 1.5 A NCP380LMU15AGEVB Y Y
NCV380LMU15AATBG* AQ 1.5 A NCP380LMU15AGEVB Y Y
NCP380LMU20AATBG AL 2.0 A NCP380LMU20AGEVB Y Y
NCP380HSNAJAAT1G AAD
High
Adj. NCP380HSNAJAGEVB Y Y TSOP−6
(Pb−Free)
NCP380HSN05AAT1G AC7 0.5 A NCP380HSN05AGEVB Y Y TSOP−5
(Pb−Free)NCP380HSN10AAT1G ADA 1.0 A NCP380HSN10AGEVB Y Y
NCP380HMUAJAATBG AC Adj. NCP380HMUAJAGEVB Y Y
UDFN6
(Pb−Free)
NCV380HMUAJAATBG* AP Adj. NCP380HMUAJAGEVB Y Y
NCP380HMU05AATBG AH 0.5 A NCP380HMU05AGEVB Y Y
NCP380HMU10AATBG AJ 1.0 A NCP380HMU10AGEVB Y Y
NCP380HMU15AATBG AK 1.5 A NCP380HMU15AGEVB Y Y
NCP380HMU20AATBG AM 2.0 A NCP380HMU20AGEVB Y Y
NCP380HMU21AATBG AU 2.1 A NCP380HMU21AGEVB Y Y
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
*NCV Prefix for Automotive and Other Applications Requiring Unique Site and Control Change Requirements; AEC−Q100 Qualified and PPAP
Capable